
 

 

Friday, November 1 (ALL SAINTS’ DAY)                                                                            

Our Lady of Mercy (9:00 am)                                                                                             

St. Peter (7:00 pm) 

Saturday, November 2 (ALL SOULS’ DAY)                                                                             

St. Peter Cemetery: Rosary/Mass/Blessing (9:30 am) 

Sunday, November 3                                                                                                                         

Coffee & Rolls (After Mass) 

Tuesday, November 5                                                                                        

*ELECTION DAY* 

Wednesday, November 6                                                                                         

Religious Education K-12 (6:30 pm) 

Sunday, November 10                                                                                                              

Rosary Altar Society Meeting (After Mass) 

Wednesday, November 13                                                                                                          

Adoration Hour (6:30 pm) 

Tuesday, November 19                                                                                                           

Parish Council Meeting (7:30 pm) 

Wednesday, November 20                                                                                                      

Religious Education K-12 (6:30 pm) 

Thursday, November 28                                                                                             

Rosary (8:30 am)/Thanksgiving Mass (9:00 am) 


